MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

ISIN:  AT0000938204

Overview
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Price
115.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Sy

WKN: 093820
187.50
(2] 1.85% (2.10)
175.00
AT0000938204
MMK 162.50
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting 150.00
EUR
Industry
137.50
Stock MY'
|
2,292 EUR 125.00 ﬁ
{
ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX 112.50
2020

109.80 EUR (1,000)
121.20 EUR (1,000)
114.10 EUR
115.50 EUR
114.10 EUR
113.40 EUR
134.00 EUR

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15
2024/03/11
2024/03/08

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24531192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c45c1f7d0bb8aae351f2fc0b275042536b1ab615ac64692bd13a64fc2d10bbc5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5807299bb33e38c0e&time=1712724647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=276021e49bac782135b0b3e22ec8af941e774ef72d50b908fd1a6fe9970ebf09&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d42af318c265bdd51&time=1712724647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9f316adae3cc435dbd9be3b7389b494b856c12cd7d0c1abbb04af1250403da9&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4223d8a32211486d3&time=1712724647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb2b949434f14802ffc46dc7ae5fc8733a53112a399b65896b4968253b3c30a3&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04bf6c85db7659859&time=1712724647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4afddd580fd4a6e6e54d1a5125e128a9889019377daaf5d470b456557d16e3a9&idfile=59994&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59994%2F2024-03-08%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d7cb2037194aa9ab&time=1712724647&tool=RSC

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Details

2024/04/08 17:30:00

Price
115.50 EUR

Difference

o

1.85% (2.10)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000938204
Symbol MMK
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,292 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.80 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 121.20 EUR (1,000)
Open 114.10 EUR
High 115.50 EUR
Low 114.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 113.40 EUR
VWAP 134.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.75% -22.79% -36.05%
Perf (abs.) -9.70 -34.10 -65.10
Beta 1.18 0.77 0.49
Volatility 26.39  25.70 24.94

ERSTE
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 114.12 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 114.31 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 118.33 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 126.57 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
04/08

Price

114.60 EUR

114.60 EUR

114.40 EUR

114.40 EUR

128.20 EUR (2024/01/29

107.10 EUR (2024/03/13

153.80 EUR (2023/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
107.10 EUR (2024/03/13)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.57 108
0.02 12
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1953547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13540

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2023/
11/27

08:09

17:30

08:03

08:00

10:40

20:26

19:30

21:52

18:00

113.80 EUR

115.50 EUR

113.80 EUR

113.80 EUR

115.00 EUR

127.13 USD

113.80 EUR

114.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

110.193 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10334183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62203706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407664970

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Brahmsplatz 6 - 1041 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-501-360-0
Fax: +43-1-501-36-91395

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Josef
Oswald

David Silhavy

Franz Hiesinger

Stephan Sweerts-
Sporck

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Eder
Alexander Leeb

Nikolaus
Ankershofen

Andreas Hemmer

Ferdinand Mayr-
Melnhof-Saurau

Georg Mayr-Melnhof
Gerhard Novotny
Johannes Goess-

Saurau
Klaus Rabel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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